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Jan 17, 2026

#
1 1w
2 61
3 142
4 29
5 4
6 23
7 19
8 34
9 60
10 70
1 43
12 &
13 40
14 57
1B N
16 224
17 237
18 173
19 137
20 284
21 800
22 316

RIDER
Deegan
Anstie
Mcadoo
Hymas
Kitchen
Mosiman
Vohland
Difrancesco
Yoder
Bourdon
Turner
Schwartz
Ross

Long
Mumford
Varize
Wageman
Schlosser
Shive
Camporese
Masciangelo
Freehill

TIME
53.297 ®
53.636 ()
53.722
53.942 4
53.984 ()
54.188 (9
54.637 ©
54.905 ()
55.004 ()
55.831 )
55.953 ()

55.987 (10)
56.173 @)
56.191 4
56.675

56.953 (11
57.020 @
57.614 )
57.873 )
58.372 9

58.811 (19
58.913 (®
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RIDER TIME
Deegan 4.803 4
Hymas 4915
Mosiman 4.947 3
Anstie 4.965 @
Vohland 4.9810)
Mcadoo 4,984 4
Yoder 5,032 ©®
Kitchen 5.035 (%)
Camporese 5.099 12
Difrancesco 5.105 ©
Bourdon 5.106 )
Schwartz 5.142 4
Long 5.173 (10
Varize 5201 (1M
Mumford 5221 ®
Ross 5.235 4
Wageman 5.235 @
Turner 5.2814)
Shive 5.346
Freehill 5.394 (©)
Schlosser 5.404 ()
Masciangelo 5.406 ®
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#
47
142

RIDER
Kitchen
Mcadoo
Deegan
Anstie
Hymas
Yoder
Vohland
Mosiman
Difrancesco
Bourdon
Schwartz
Long
Mumford
Turner
Ross
Wageman
Varize
Schlosser
Camporese
Shive
Freehill
Masciangelo

TIME
8.447 ®
8.502 @
8.503 @
8.537 ("
8.621 4
8.654 (3
8.802 (3
8.805 @
8.891 7
8.933 0
9.0711@
9.161 4
9.221
9.254 @)

9.266 (10
9.410 ¥

9.455 (12)
9.500 ®
9.611®

9.675 (13)
9.866 (7)
9.906 ®
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250 MAIN EVENT - FASTEST LAP & SECTOR TIMES
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RIDER TIME
Difrancesco 706
Vohland 7.001 ®
Bourdon 70116
Schwartz 7.016 (13
Long 70193
Varize 7.030 (12)
Mosiman 7.031 (12
Ross 7.046 ©
Mcadoo 7.078 (16)
Kitchen 7.086 1
Yoder 7.005 @
Schlosser 7.115
Mumford 7.151 (19
Deegan 7.185 )
Masciangelo 7.209 (10
Shive 722219
Camporese 7.233®
Freehill 72430
Hymas 7.306 7
Turner 7.3330)
Anstie 7.387 )
Wageman 7575
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#
1 1w
2 60
3 61
4 23
5 142
6 19
17 4
8 29
9 40
10 N
1 43
12 34
13 237
14 137
15 70
16 800
17 316
18 173
19 224
20 42
21 57
22 284

RIDER
Deegan

Yoder
Anstie
Mosiman
Mcadoo
Vohland
Kitchen
Hymas
Ross
Mumford
Turner
Difrancesco
Wageman
Shive
Bourdon
Masciangelo
Freehill
Schlosser
Varize
Schwartz
Long
Camporese

TIME
4.960
5.084 ©
5.108 )
5.159 (4)

5.168 (12
51724
5181

5.203 10
52153
5.336 (3)
5.409 @
5.440 @
5.492 4

5.538 (11
5.552 (@)

5.614 (12
5.629 @)
5.632
5.753 3
5.760 ¥
5.797 4

5.811(12
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284
137
w
29
142
47
61
23
34
316
19
57
40
42
43
60
224
70
173
237
800

RIDER TIME
Mumford 4.287®
Camporese 5.101 (™M
Shive 5543 (1
Deegan 5.841 (N
Hymas 5.962 @
Mcadoo 5974 @
Kitchen 6.022 (18)
Anstie 6.032
Mosiman 6.083 ®
Difrancesco 6.087 ®
Freehill 6.152 (14
Vohland 6.200 13
Long 6.249 @
Ross 6.254 ®
Schwartz 6.278
Turner 6.306 @
Yoder 6.398
Varize 6.399 @)
Bourdon 6.410
Schlosser 6.425 @)
Wageman 6.447 ®
Masciangelo 6.552 ("
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RIDER
Anstie

Difrancesco
Yoder
Mcadoo
Kitchen
Vohland
Varize
Mosiman
Hymas
Ross
Deegan
Mumford
Bourdon
Long
Wageman
Schwartz
Turner
Shive
Masciangelo
Schlosser
Freehill
Camporese
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142
61
w
173
n
42
47
23
29
43
19
224
284
57
137
800
60
40
34
316
70

RIDER TIME
Wageman 5.299 (3
Mcadoo 5.326 ®)
Anstie 5.335 4
Deegan 53814
Schlosser 5.483 ®
Mumford 5.483 (19)
Schwartz 5.484 (10
Kitchen 5.493 @
Mosiman 5.496 @
Hymas 5.502 4
Turner 5.509 ()
Vohland 5.538 (18)
Varize 5.615 (10
Camporese 5.629 4
Long 5.647 ()
Shive 5.648 ©
Masciangelo 5.677 (16)
Yoder 5.693 (©)
Ross 5.749 (16)
Difrancesco 5.880 4
Freehill 6.014 ©®
Bourdon 6.028 @

Page 1/2



#
1 1w
2 60
3 43
4 34
5 61
6 29
17 4
8 142
9 19
10 4
1 23
12 4
13 57
14 137
15 70
16 N
17 284
18 173
19 237
20 800
21 224
22 316

RIDER
Deegan
Yoder
Turner
Difrancesco
Anstie
Hymas
Kitchen
Mcadoo
Vohland
Schwartz
Mosiman
Ross

Long
Shive
Bourdon
Mumford
Camporese
Schlosser
Wageman
Masciangelo
Varize
Freehill

TIME
8.041 @
8.054 )
8.196 ©
8.206 ©

8.207 (16)

8.207 ©
8.225(7
8.255 @)
8.297 @
8.301 7
8311
8.386 (6
8.422®
8.498 @)
8.565 ()
8.620 M
8.688 (6)
8.762 (7
8.8314)
8.841 (7
8.890 )
8.967 4
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